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1st

2nd

3rd
4th-6th
4th-6th
History
English
Math

Science
Keyboarding
Physics
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NORTHIRIVER

After School

Mrs. Johnson
Mrs. Sutton
Ms. Hraba
Mrs. Hastings
Mrs. Jarvis
Mrs. Burkhalter
Mr. Pettus

Mrs. Selman

Mrs. Mize

Ms. Bonner
Ms. Katie
Mrs. Seale

Anatomy/Chemistry Ms. Rainey

Thursday
WedThurs
Wednesday
Mon/Thurs
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Mon (by appt)

Tues (adv classes only)

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday

Help Class Schedule

3:20-4:20
3:20-4:00
3:20-4:20
3:20-3:50
3:20-4:20
3:20-4:20
3:15-4.00
3:20-4:00
3:00-4:00
3:00-4:15
3:20-4:00
3:20-4:20
3:30-4:15
4:30-5:30

You may call the school office to set up an appointment or email the
teacher—see webpage for email addresses.



