

After School Help Class Schedule

K5	Mrs. Johnson	Thursday	3:20-4:20
1st	Mrs. Sutton	WedThurs	3:20-4:00
2nd	Ms. Hraba	Wednesday	3:20-4:20
3rd	Mrs. Hastings	Mon/Thurs	3:20-3:50
4th-6th	Mrs. Jarvis	Wednesday	3:20-4:20
4th-6th	Mrs. Burkhalter	Wednesday	3:20-4:20
History	Mr. Pettus	Wednesday	3:15-4:00
English	Mrs. Selman	Thursday	3:20-4:00
Math	Mrs. Mize	Mon (by appt)	3:00-4:00
		Tues (adv classes only)	3:00-4:15
Science	Ms. Bonner	Monday	3:20-4:00
Keyboarding	Ms. Katie	Wednesday	3:20-4:20
Physics	Mrs. Seale	Monday	3:30-4:15
Anatomy/Chemistry	Ms. Rainey	Monday	4:30-5:30

You may call the school office to set up an appointment or email the teacher—see webpage for email addresses.